●
●
● Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants (IP66).
Construction
● Available in NEMA 3Hx3V, 4Hx4V distributions.
●
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 71,000 to 115,000 Lumens.
●

PERFORMANCE DATA
)lanoitpO( lortnoC detargetnIthgiS gnimiA)lanoitpO( rosiV poT etihW)tluafeD( rosiV poT revliS
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-SL02-500-LV-XXK-B-Y-TR-Y-Y
Fixture Type
SL02
Sports Light
Series
Note：650W, 850W only suitable for 277-480V input
ACCESSORIES
500   500W
650   650W
850   805W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
HV   277-480V
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE NEMA EPA CRI
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
500W 120-277V/347-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 71000lm 142 lm/W 71500lm 143 lm/W
650W 277-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 91500lm 140 lm/W 92000lm 142 lm/W
850W 277-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 113000lm 140 lm/W 115000lm 143 lm/W
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.